Daily Japanese

~Information Plaza for life~ July to August, 2020

Online Japanese class will be offered for free!
This class is to develop practical Japanese language skills for your life in Matsuyama.

By yourself d Group lesson @
_ 222

Watch video on YouTube before # Participate in the Zoom lesson
the lesson (about 40min.) * Lesson date is already scheduled

Date & Topic
Application
Viewable Period of YouTube Zoom Lesson PP .
Deadline
1 " About yourself” July 4 (Sat) to July 18 (Sat) July 11 (Sat) 10:00 a.m.-10:40 a.m. | July 3 (Fri)
2 " Shopping” July 11 (Sat) to July 25 (Sat) July 18 (Sat) 10:00 a.m.-10:40 a.m. | July 10 (Fri)

3|" Separating Garbage” July 18 (Sat) to August 1 (Sat) July 25 (Sat) 10:00 a.m.-10:40 a.m. | July 17 (Fri)

4 " Hospital” July 25 (Sat) to August 8 (Sat) | August 1 (Sat) 10:00 a.m.-10:40 a.m. | July 24 (Fri)

“ In the Town (Map &

5 o August 1 (Sat) to August 15 (Sat) | August 8 (Sat) 10:00 a.m.-10:40 a.m. | July 31 (Fri)
Transportation)

e 00 . . . 9w
Lk Application Requirements ﬁ" Note

This class is for those who... - All the lessons are served online. We highly
- are new to Japanese language recommend participants to use WiFi to avoid high
- live in Matsuyama communication charge.
- participate in Zoom with video - If you are inexperienced in Zoom, please retrieve
some information about Zoom meeting.
— Email us from here
by e-mail . e Google Forms
Send us email (mail@mic.ehime.jp) with your information below Scan QR Code below
®Name ®Address
QEmail ®Phone Number
®Gender @Device you use (smartphone/tablet/PC:--)

@Nationality ®Lesson(s) you want to participate in

Matsuyama International Center (MIC) le) 089-943-2025 @mail@mic.ehime.jp



